
 
2018 Bond Oversight Committee 

Monday, November 16, 2020 

5–6:15 p.m. 
Zoom Meeting 

 

Welcome/Introductions 

Bond18 Updates 
Financials 
General Information 
Technology Update 
Website/Bond questions to bond18@birdvilleschools.net 

 
2021 Meeting Dates 

Monday, Jan. 25, 2021 
Monday, April 19, 2021 
Monday, July 19, 2021 
Monday, Nov. 15, 2021 (Tentative) 

 
Quarterly reports to the Board 

20/21 Presentation Dates 
Thursday, Nov. 19, 2020 
Thursday, Jan. 28, 2021 
Thursday, April 22, 2021 
Thursday, July 22, 2021 
Thursday, Nov. 18, 2021 (Tentative) 
 

Questions/Comments 
 
Contacts: 
Mark Thomas 
mark.thomas@birdvilleschools.net 
817-547-5792 (Office) 
 
Katie Bowman 
katie.bowman@birdvilleschools.net 
817-547-5735 (Office) 
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